9:45am-
11:00am

11:00am-
11:50pm

11:50pm-
12:20pm

12:30pm-
1:20pm

1:30pm-
1:50pm

Office Hour
(Student
Conferencing)

Office Hour
(Student Tutoring)

MRKG 1311

MRKG 1311

BMGT 2341

BMGT 2341 (lab)

Office Hour
(Student
Conferencing)

COLLEGE

Office Hour Office Hour
(Student (Student
Conferencing) Conferencing)
Office Hour Office Hour
(Student Tutoring) (Student Tutoring)
BMGT 2310 MRKG 1311
BMGT 2310 (lab) MRKG 1311
BMGT 2347 BMGT 2341
BMGT 2341 (lab) BMGT 2341 (lab)

. Office Hour
Office Hour (Student

(Student Tutoring)

Conferencing)

Internet classes: BMGT 1325.0001, BMGT 2382.0001, BUSI 2301.0001

Coastal Bend

Office Hour
(Student
Conferencing)

Office Hour
(Student Tutoring)

BMGT 2310

BMGT 2310 (lab)

BMGT 2347

BMGT 2341 (lab)

Office Hour
(Student Tutoring)

Grading Period

Grading Period

Grading Period

Prepare Schedule
Next Week

Recruit

Recruit

Recruit



